
Charlie Dart One

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sangoi Nicola (03/1213) 4 7 0 0 4 8 4 11 2 5 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 7 0 0

Sangoi Silvano (03/1214) 0 0 4 9 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 0 0

Candido Stefano (03/1639) 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 4 0 0 4 10 2 5 4 6 2 1 0 0

Londero Adriano (03/1231) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 3

De Rivo Marco (03/1234) 4 9 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 6 0 0

Crainich Antonio (03/1232) 4 7 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 1 0 0

Iob Valentino (03/1212) 2 0 2 4 0 0 2 1 3 4 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Saro Ivan (03/1216) 2 1 2 1 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 1

Tonino Maria (03/1235) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 0

Rosso Massimo (03/1486) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gazzino Roberto (03/1215) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sangoi Nicola 03/1213 20 40 2,00

Sangoi Silvano 03/1214 18 35 1,94

Candido Stefano 03/1639 18 33 1,83

Londero Adriano 03/1231 20 28 1,40

De Rivo Marco 03/1234 20 27 1,35

Crainich Antonio 03/1232 14 18 1,29

Iob Valentino 03/1212 17 14 0,82

Saro Ivan 03/1216 16 10 0,62

Tonino Maria 03/1235 11 5 0,45

Rosso Massimo 03/1486 5 4 0,80

Gazzino Roberto 03/1215 1 1 1,00

I Galli

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Tracogna Gianluca (03/770) 4 7 4 9 4 11 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 10 4 9 4 11 4 10

Corazza Stefano (03/806) 4 7 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 7 2 6 2 5 2 2 2 3 4 8

Tonut Michele (03/891) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 9 4 5 4 9 2 0 2 6 4 4 4 7

Costantini Mauro (03/1853) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 7 2 3 0 0 0 0

Zamaro Luca (03/1852) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 2 1 4 9 0 0 0 0

Brandolin Mario (03/1987) 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 4 4 5

Grion Daniele (03/775) 4 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Capra Francesco (03/1506) 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0

Scarbolo Nello (03/1629) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tracogna Gianluca 03/770 40 93 2,33

Corazza Stefano 03/806 32 56 1,75

Tonut Michele 03/891 28 50 1,79

Costantini Mauro 03/1853 16 23 1,44

Zamaro Luca 03/1852 10 16 1,60

Brandolin Mario 03/1987 14 15 1,07

Grion Daniele 03/775 12 10 0,83

Capra Francesco 03/1506 8 4 0,50

Scarbolo Nello 03/1629 0 0 0,00

La Foiarola

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Inglese Michele (03/1071) 3 7 2 3 4 11 2 4 4 10 4 6 2 3 4 9 2 3 4 10

Cebula Carlo (03/659) 4 7 4 5 4 4 4 8 2 5 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 9

Spagnul Stefano (03/1706) 2 4 4 4 2 2 2 3 4 10 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 9

Maffei Maurizio (03/1318) 0 0 2 4 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 5 0 0 4 7 0 0

Cauzer  Henrik (03/1319) 0 0 2 3 2 1 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 9 4 5

Cebula Flavio (03/719) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0

Piagno Tommaso (03/1975) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0

Inglese Andrea (03/1025) 1 0 2 4 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ricupero Alessandra (03/1072) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Richter Francesca (03/1247) 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Inglese Michele 03/1071 31 66 2,13

Cebula Carlo 03/659 34 58 1,71

Spagnul Stefano 03/1706 26 45 1,73

Maffei Maurizio 03/1318 18 37 2,06

Cauzer  Henrik 03/1319 20 24 1,20

Cebula Flavio 03/719 12 14 1,17

Piagno Tommaso 03/1975 8 12 1,50

Inglese Andrea 03/1025 5 6 1,20

Ricupero Alessandra 03/1072 4 5 1,25

Richter Francesca 03/1247 2 2 1,00



Random Shooters

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Brumat Giuliano (03/776) 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 0 0

Tonet Fabrizio (03/643) 4 9 0 0 4 8 4 4 4 8 3 0 4 7 4 6 4 8 4 12

D'Agostini Ivan (03/687) 4 6 4 6 4 5 2 1 0 0 4 7 2 0 4 7 4 9 2 4

Franz Marco (03/993) 3 1 2 1 2 3 2 0 4 5 2 1 4 6 4 9 0 0 4 9

Di Qual Massimo (03/564) 0 0 0 0 2 5 2 2 4 7 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Bordignon Giacomo (03/409) 1 0 4 3 4 5 2 1 0 0 2 1 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 4

Nunzio Mennillo Fabio (03/1897) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 6

Bearzot Luca (03/110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brumat Giuliano 03/776 28 65 2,32

Tonet Fabrizio 03/643 35 62 1,77

D'Agostini Ivan 03/687 30 45 1,50

Franz Marco 03/993 27 35 1,30

Di Qual Massimo 03/564 11 20 1,82

Bordignon Giacomo 03/409 19 19 1,00

Nunzio Mennillo Fabio 03/1897 8 6 0,75

Bearzot Luca 03/110 2 0 0,00

Team A.S. Turbo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Morando Umberto (03/1422) 4 8 4 8 2 5 2 3 4 5 0 0 3 5 4 6 4 12 4 5

Franzo Luca (03/1969) 4 7 2 5 4 6 2 4 3 4 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 4 2 5

Falcomer Oscar (03/1163) 2 4 1 3 2 1 2 3 0 0 4 8 2 2 3 4 4 7 4 4

Azzan Claudio (03/1572) 0 0 3 8 2 4 2 6 4 7 0 0 2 4 1 3 0 0 0 0

Pascutto Denis (03/1835) 4 2 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 3 2 4 4 9 4 3

Venturini  Remo (03/2069) 0 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 2 2 1 2 1 3 2 0 0 0 2 1

Pasqual Ilaria (03/1771) 2 3 3 3 0 0 4 4 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piovan Kathy (03/1699) 0 0 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 3 3 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Querin Andrea (03/1580) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Morando Umberto 03/1422 31 57 1,84

Franzo Luca 03/1969 33 52 1,58

Falcomer Oscar 03/1163 24 36 1,50

Azzan Claudio 03/1572 14 32 2,29

Pascutto Denis 03/1835 24 30 1,25

Venturini  Remo 03/2069 14 13 0,93

Pasqual Ilaria 03/1771 10 11 1,10

Piovan Kathy 03/1699 10 10 1,00

Querin Andrea 03/1580 0 0 0,00

Team Riposo

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Sfiligoi Stefano (03/794) 4 12 4 10 4 12 4 8 2 5 4 9 4 9 4 6 0 0 4 7

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 4 6 4 5 4 3 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 9 4 8 2 6 4 2

Perry Simon (03/1648) 2 2 2 1 2 4 4 4 2 0 4 1 0 0 4 5 4 4 4 3

De Falco Andrea (03/904) 2 1 2 1 4 2 4 7 4 2 0 0 2 0 2 2 4 1 4 3

Sperotto Andrea (03/1996) 2 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 3 2 2 4 2 0 0

Turello Chiara (03/1352) 2 1 2 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Sfiligoi Stefano 03/794 34 78 2,29

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 38 56 1,47

Perry Simon 03/1648 28 24 0,86

De Falco Andrea 03/904 28 19 0,68

Sperotto Andrea 03/1996 18 13 0,72

Turello Chiara 03/1352 14 6 0,43


